
Europawahl 2004 (absolute Zahlen)

Statistische Bezirke
Wahlberechtigte

männlich weiblich Summe

ungültige
Stimmen

abge-
gebene

Stimmen

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Innere Stadt           

Urfahr                 

Pöstlingberg           

St. Magdalena          

Dornach - Auhof        

Kaplanhof              

Franckviertel          

Bulgariplatz           

Froschberg             

Bindermichl - Keferfeld

Spallerhof             

Neue Heimat            

Kleinmünchen - Auwiesen

Industriegebiet - Hafen

Ebelsberg              

Pichling               

Sondersprengel

LINZ GESAMT

6468

8004

1745

4352

2527

2855

2144

3300

4212

6780

3878

4029

6882

35

3269

1670

1164

63314

7982

10173

1930

5085

2912

3433

2289

3963

4921

7915

4618

4350

7914

26

3816

1778

2323

75428

14450

18177

3675

9437

5439

6288

4433

7263

9133

14695

8496

8379

14796

61

7085

3448

3487

138742

5636

7160

1738

4107

2256

2308

1445

2714

4136

5354

3144

2700

4716

57

2177

1414

1920

52982

108

159

32

75

46

45

23

62

84

118

62

39

94

1

48

27

43

1066
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Europawahl 2004 (absolute Zahlen)

gültige
Stimmen

Parteisummen

SPÖ ÖVP FPÖ GRÜNE LINKE MARTIN

Stat.
Bezirke

5528

7001

1706

4032

2210

2263

1422

2652

4052

5236

3082

2661

4622

56

2129

1387

1877

51916

1351

2744

508

1348

822

1023

916

1109

1327

2469

1552

1421

2657

40

1061

649

846

21843

1700

1461

471

926

504

401

134

588

1216

934

510

356

526

2

314

209

658

10910

328

396

102

207

98

127

92

157

210

277

160

151

235

–

93

62

92

2787

1446

1419

398

887

457

333

88

367

828

674

380

209

340

–

273

225

121

8445

147

118

20

36

21

29

12

38

45

43

16

26

34

–

18

13

9

625

556

863

207

628

308

350

180

393

426

839

464

498

830

14

370

229

151

7306

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sonder-
sprengel

gesamt
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